

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Northeast Addition to Grandview Commons Phase 2

12521

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	330.5	LF	\$ 43.24	\$ 14,290.82
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 1,714.90
Total Cost			\$ 48.43	\$ 16,005.72
15" RCP	53	LF	\$ 45.99	\$ 2,437.47
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 292.50
Total Cost			\$ 51.51	\$ 2,729.97
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	383.5	TF	\$ 4.45	\$ 1,706.58
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 204.79
Total Cost			\$ 4.98	\$ 1,911.36
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 20,647.05

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 1/3/2023